Nº The

Columbia County Building Permit Application

For Office Use Only	Application #	809-60	Date Receiv	ed <u>9/86</u>	_ Ву 교	Permit # _	27376
Zoning Official							
FEMA Map #	Elevation	MFE	River	Pla	ns Examiner		Date
Comments							
LNOC LEH & Deed	or PA = Site Plan	⊨ State Roa	nd Info 🗉 Paren	t Parcel #_	·		
_ Dev Permit #	= In l	Floodway 🗉	Letter of Auth.	from Contr	ractor 👘 🗉 F	W Comp. I	etter
IMPACT FEES: EMS		Fire	Corr		Road/Co	de	
	ol	= TOTAL					
Septic Permit No. <u>K</u>	08-314				Fax		
Name Authorized Pers	son Signing Permit	DAN'N L	Summertin)		Phone	719,9990	
Address <u>1.0. Box</u>	1533 Lake cit	y, RC 3	2056				
Owners Name				tower 1	Phone 7	52-01	24
911 Address 126	S.W. Thurm	AN Terr	Lake Ci	'ty pc	32024	[
Contractors Name	DANIN L.S	summerlin	2		Phone 38	6-769	-9440
Address 1-0. Box	1533 Lake	City, ¢	1 32056	1			
ee Simple Owner Na	me & Address <i>N</i>	la '					
Bonding Co. Name &	Address N/A						
Architect/Engineer No	ame & Address/	JA					ali el laso - fattarra estato da konste el j - mer bolo alei
Mortgage Lenders Na		11					
Circle the correct pow	ver company – FL	/ Power & Ligi					
roperty ID Number 2		53-018	HX Estim	ated Cost (of Constructi	on_780	0.00
Subdivision Name	energy and a second						Phase
Driving Directions 49	1 South to 242	· make a	2 right . 61	O Affrozi	montely 1	mile .	and make
Driving Directions 49 right on Thu	IMMIN Terrace	House	is (126), 🖚	first	ON YOU	iv left.
9	' у .		Numb	er of Existin	g Dwellings	on Property	y
Construction of 57	FD reroot	2		Toto	al Acreage _	Lo	of Size
o you need a - <u>Culve</u>	art Permit or Culve	ert Waiver or	Have an Exist	ing Drive) Total Buil	ding Heigh	nt _/6'
ctual Distance of Stru				de	Side	F	Rear
Number of Stories _/	Heated Floor A	rea 250	Total F	loor Area _	3044	Roof Pi	tch 5/12
							1

Application is hereby made to obtain a permit to do work and installations as indicated. I certify that no work or installation has commenced prior to the issuance of a permit and that all work be performed to meet the standards of all laws regulating construction in this jurisdiction.

Page 1 of 2 (Both Pages must be submitted together.)

Columbia County Building Permit Application

TIME LIMITATIONS OF APPLICATION: An application for a permit for any proposed work shall be deemed to have been abandoned 180 days after the date of filing, unless such application has been pursued in good faith or a permit has been issued; except that the building official is authorized to grant one or more extensions of time for additional periods not exceeding 90 days each. The extension shall be requested in writing and justifiable cause demonstrated.

FLORIDA'S CONSTRUCTION LIEN LAW: Protect Yourself and Your Investment

According to Florida Law, those who work on your property or provide materials, and are not paid-in-full, have a right to enforce their claim for payment against your property. This claim is known as a construction lien. If your contractor fails to pay subcontractors or material suppliers or neglects to make other legally required payments, the people who are owed money may look to your property for payment, even if you have paid your contractor in full. This means if a lien is filed against your property, it could be sold against your will to pay for labor, materials or other services which your contractor may have failed to pay.

NOTICE OF RESPONSIBILITY TO BUILDING PERMITEE:

<u>YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED</u> as the recipient of a building permit from Columbia County, Florida, you will be held responsible to the County for any damage to sidewalks and/or road curbs and gutters, concrete features and structures, together with damage to drainage facilities, removal of sod, major changes to lot grades that result in ponding of water, or other damage to roadway and other public infrastructure facilities caused by you or your contractor, subcontractors, agents or representatives in the construction and/or improvement of the building and lot for which this permit is issued. No certificate of occupancy will be issued until all corrective work to these public infrastructures and facilities has been corrected.

WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCMENT MAY RESULT IN YOU PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.

OWNERS CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that all the foregoing information is accurate and all work will be done in compliance with all applicable laws and regulating construction and zoning. I further understand the above written responsibilities in Columbia County for obtaining this Building Permit.

John E. Howen **Owners Signature**

CONTRACTORS AFFIDAVIT: By my signature I understand and agree that I have informed and provided this written statement to the owner of all the above written responsibilities in Columbia County for obtaining this Building Permit.

Contractor's Signature (Permitee)

Contractor's License Number	CCC	1326	192
Columbia County			1
Competency Card Number			

Affirmed under pen	alty of perjury to by the <u>Contractor</u> and subscribed before me this <u>Z5</u> day of <u>Sep</u>	20_08
	or Produced Identification	

SEAL:

State of Florida Notary Signature (For the Contractor)



Page 2 of 2 (Both Pages must be submitted together.)

1

Columbia County Property

Appraiser DB Last Updated: 8/5/2008

Parcel: 25-4S-16-03153-018 HX

Owner & Property Info

Owner's Name	HOWELL JOHN E & BARBARA H					
Site Address	THURMAN					
Mailing Address	126 SW THURMAN TERR LAKE CITY, FL 32024					
Use Desc. (code)	SINGLE FAM (000100)					
Neighborhood	25416.04 Tax District 2					
UD Codes	MKTA06 Market Area 06					
Total Land Area	0.819 ACRES					
Description	COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN S 1182.59 FT TO N R/W SR-242, RUN W ALONG R/W 614.32 FT TO SE COR LOT 1 BLOCK C & POB, RUN N 210 FT, W 170 FT, S 210 FT, E 170 FT TO POB. (AKA LOT 1 BLOCK C PICCADILLY PARK S/D) ORB 386-505, 533-157, 725-719					



Tax Record	Property Card	Interactive GIS Map
		Print



Property & Assessment Values

Mkt Land Value	cnt: (1)	\$20,500.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (1)	\$122,055.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (3)	\$3,830.00
Total Appraised Value		\$146,385.00

Just Value		\$146,385.00	
Class Value	\$0.00		
Assessed Value	\$103,227.0		
Exempt Value	(code: HX)	\$50,000.00	
Total Taxable Value		\$53,227.00	

Sales History

Sale Date	Book/Page	Inst. Type	Sale VImp	Sale Qual	Sale RCode	Sale Price
7/20/1990	725/719	WD	I	Q		\$86,000.00
7/1/1986	595/227	WD	V	U	01	\$75,000.00
9/1/1977	386/505	03	v	Q		\$6,000.00

Building Characteristics

Bldg Item	Bldg Desc	Year Blt	Ext. Walls	Heated S.F.	Actual S.F.	Bldg Value
1	SINGLE FAM (000100)	1986	Above Avg. (10)	2501	3044	\$122,055.00
	Note: All S.F. calculati	ons are bas	ed on <u>exterior</u> bu	ilding dimensio	ns.	

Extra Features & Out Buildings

Code	Desc	Year Blt	Value	Units	Dims	Condition (% Good)
0180	FPLC 1STRY	1986	\$2,300.00	1.000	0 x 0 x 0	(.00)
0166	CONC, PAVMT	1986	\$1,170.00	1.000	0 x 0 x 0	(.00)
0258	PATIO	1993	\$360.00	144.000	12 x 12 x 0	(.00)

	Inst:200812017761 Date:9/26/2008 Time:12:27 PM
NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	
Tax Parcel Identification Number 25-45-16-03	153-018 HX
Florida Statutes. the following information is provided in this NOTIO	
1. Description of property (legal description): 25-45-16	-03153-018 HX Terr. LAKE CUY IFL 32024
2. General description of improvements: SFD PerDE-	F CATHE COR IFL 3 ADAT
3. Owner Information a) Name and address: <u>TAN E. Howell</u> 12 b) Name and address of fee simple titleholder (if other than	65.W. Thurman Terr. LAKE City FC32024 owner)_NA
4. Contractor Information	A
a) Name and address: DANN L. Shyuyuer Lin P b) Telephone No: 286 719-9440	.0. Box 1533 Lake City, FL 32056 Fax No. (Opl.)
5. Surety Information	
b) Amount of Bond: N[H	Fax No. (Ont.)
6 Lender a) Name and address: NA	non whom notices or other documents may be served
b) Phone No.	
in dentity of person within the state of thirds designated by owner t	poin whom notices of other documents may be served.
a) Name and address:/A b) Telephone No.:	Fax No. (Opt.)
Florida Statutes: a) Name and address: b) Telephone No:	
 Expiration date of Notice of Commencement (the expiration date is specified): 	s one year from the date of recording unless a different date
is specified): WARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYME STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT. STATE OF FLORIDA BLACKARAGE COUNTY FILE OF COMMENCEMENT. STATE OF FLORIDA BLACKARAGE COUNTY FOR PORTON BLACKARAGE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT. 10	s one year from the date of recording unless a different date WNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF NTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA DR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING Site dure of Owner or Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager DAMIN L. Summer Jim Print Name
is specified): WARNING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYME STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT. STATE OF FLORIDA BLACOMMENCEMENT. STATE OF FLORIDA BLACOMMISSION # DD420250 EXPIRES JUL 30 2009 BONDED THROUGH RUINSURANCE COMPANY NUMBER ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNED INSURANCE COMPANY	s one year from the date of recording unless a different date WNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF NTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA OR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING Situature of Owner or Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager DAVIN L. Summer J.M. Print Name this A5 day of Sopt, 2008, by:
is specified): <u>WARNING TO OWNER</u> : ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWN COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYME STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT. STATE OF FLORIDA BRENDA MEADS COUNTY FOR BIA COMMISSION # DD420250 EXPIRES JUL 30 2009 BONDED THROUGH RUINSURANCE COMPANY The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me , a Florida Notary, 	s one year from the date of recording unless a different date WNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF NTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA OR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING Situature of Owner or Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager DAMN L. Summer J.M. Print Name this day of, 20 0, by:
is specified):	s one year from the date of recording unless a different date WNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF NTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA OR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING Situature of Owner or Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager DAMN L. Summer J.M. Print Name this day of, 20 0, by:
is specified):	s one year from the date of recording unless a different date WNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF NTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA DR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING Site dure of Owner or Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager DAMIN L. Summer Jim Print Name
is specified):	s one year from the date of recording unless a different date WNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF NTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA OR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING Situature of Owner or Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager DAMN L. Summer J.M. Print Name this day of, 20 0, by:
is specified):	sone year from the date of recording unless a different date WNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF NTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA DR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING Situature of Owner or Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager DAMN L. Summer J.M. Print Name this day of 20_8, by: (type of authority, e.g. officer, trustee, attorne (name of party on behalf of whom instrument was executed) Notary Stamp or Seal:
is specified):	sone year from the date of recording unless a different date WNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF NTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA OR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST INSPECTION. IF YOU INTEN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING Situature of Owner or Owner's Authorized Office/Director/Partner/Manager DAVIN

PRODUCT APPROVAL SPECIFICATION SHEET

. THURMAN TERR. LC. Project Name: JOIN Location: 12

As required by Florida Statute 553.842 and Florida Administrative Code 9B-72, please provide the information and the product approval number(s) on the building components listed below if they will be utilized on the construction project for which you are applying for a building permit on or after April 1, 2004. We recommend you contact your local product supplier should you not know the product approval number for any of the applicable listed products. More information about statewide product approval can be obtained at

Category/Subcategory	Manufacturer	Product Description	Approval Number(s)
A. EXTERIOR DOORS			
1. Swinging			
2. Sliding			
3. Sectional			
4. Roll up			
5. Automatic			
6. Other			
B. WINDOWS			
1. Single hung			
2. Horizontal Slider			
3. Casement			
4. Double Hung			
5. Fixed			
6. Awning			
7. Pass -through			
8. Projected			
9. Mullion			
10. Wind Breaker			
11 Dual Action			
12. Other			
C. PANEL WALL			
1. Siding			
2. Soffits			
3. EIFS			
4. Storefronts			
5. Curtain walls			
6. Wall louver			
7. Glass block			
8. Membrane			
9. Greenhouse			
10. Other			
D. ROOFING PRODUCTS			A
1. Asphalt Shingles	GAF	30 Vetr tratiteturn shingles	PAC 728.4
2. Underlayments		- 1 - 1	
3. Roofing Fasteners			
4. Non-structural Metal Rf			
5. Built-Up Roofing			
6. Modified Bitumen			
7. Single Ply Roofing Sys			and the second
8. Roofing Tiles			
9. Roofing Insulation			
10. Waterproofing			
11. Wood shingles /shakes			
12. Roofing Slate			

Category/Subcategory (cont.) Manufac	turer Product Description	Approval Number(s)
13. Liquid Applied Roof Sys		
14. Cements-Adhesives – Coatings		
15. Roof Tile Adhesive		
16. Spray Applied Polyurethane Roof		
17. Other		
E. SHUTTERS		
1. Accordion		
2. Bahama		
3. Storm Panels		
4. Colonial		
5. Roll-up		
6. Equipment		
7. Others		
F. SKYLIGHTS		
1. Skylight		
2. Other		
G. STRUCTURAL		
COMPONENTS		
1. Wood connector/anchor		
2. Truss plates		
3. Engineered lumber		
4. Railing		
5. Coolers-freezers		
6. Concrete Admixtures		
7. Material		
8. Insulation Forms		
9. Plastics		
10. Deck-Roof		
11. Wall		
12. Sheds		
13. Other		
H. NEW EXTERIOR		
ENVELOPE PRODUCTS		
1.		
2.		

The products listed below did not demonstrate product approval at plan review. I understand that at the time of inspection of these products, the following information must be available to the inspector on the jobsite; 1) copy of the product approval, 2) the performance characteristics which the product was tested and certified to comply with, 3) copy of the applicable manufacturers installation requirements.

I understand these products may have to be removed if approval cannot be demonstrated during inspection

0 $\wedge \wedge$ or Contractor's Authorized Agent Signature CLOP rint Name Date Location Permit # (FOR STAFF USE ONLY) 02/02/04 - 2 of 2 Website: Effective April 1. 2004